Enccounter Topic
Workflow Optimization
Payor Contracting

Care Management

MMC QI - Peds Immunizations
Other QI

Patient Attribution

HIE/NC Notify Support
Closing Care Gaps

NC Tracks

EHR Optimization

MMC QI - Adult Diabetes
Payor Payments

Practice Needs Assessments
PCMH

Making Care Primary
AMH+ Technical Assistance
CHW Technical Assistance
AMH Tier Support
Medicaid Expansion
MIPS/QPP

Disaster Recovery

Tailored Plan Issues
Collaborative Care Model
CMA Technical Assistance
Billing/Coding

MMC Education and Issue Resolution
Practice Management Operations

Grand Total
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235
266
592
642

2481

Sum of Encounter

Topic1

300

2024 EncounterTopics

Total



