Enccounter Topic	2024 Encounters
Workflow Optimization	1
Payor Contracting	1
Care Management	1
MMC QI - Peds Immunizations	1
Other QI	3
Patient Attribution	5
HIE/NC Notify Support	8
Closing Care Gaps	8
NC Tracks	8
EHR Optimization	8
MMC QI - Adult Diabetes	16
Payor Payments	17
Practice Needs Assessments	20
PCMH	26
Making Care Primary	36
AMH+ Technical Assistance	49
CHW Technical Assistance	49
AMH Tier Support	58
Medicaid Expansion	58
MIPS/QPP	70
Disaster Recovery	89
Tailored Plan Issues	99
Collaborative Care Model	115
CMA Technical Assistance	235
Billing/Coding	266
MMC Education and Issue Resolution	592
Practice Management Operations	642
Grand Total	2481

